£1 and under

£2 and under

£2.50 and over

Cow postcard

CHET Pencil

CHET Eraser

CHET Pen (various colours)
CHET Fridge Magnet
Bouncy LEgg Ball

Galaxy Light Up Ball

CHET Compass Key-ring

Sticky Slug

Water Snake

Frog Shime

Bug viewer with frog

CHET Twist Sharpener and Eraser
Mini Furry Animals (dog, cat or rabbit)

CHET Torch Key-ring

CHET Notebook and Pen

Crosby Hall Garden notelets

CHET Mug

Medium Furry Animals (cat, dog, sheep,
donkey, red squirrel, bat, owl or rabbit)
Large Owl, Standing Deer or Large Rabbit

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00

£3.50
£6.00



