

CHET Souvenirs

Price List



£1 and under	Cow postcard	30p
	CHET Pencil	50p
	CHET Eraser	50p
	CHET Pen (various colours)	£1.00
	CHET Fridge Magnet	£1.00
	Bouncy Egg Ball	£1.00
£2 and under	Galaxy Light Up Ball	£1.50
	CHET Compass Key-ring	£1.50
	Sticky Slug	£1.50
	Water Snake	£1.50
	Frog Slime	£1.50
	Bug viewer with frog	£2.00
	CHET Twist Sharpener and Eraser	£2.00
	Mini Furry Animals (dog, cat or rabbit)	£2.00
£2.50 and over	CHET Torch Key-ring	£2.50
	CHET Notebook and Pen	£2.50
	Crosby Hall Garden notelets	£2.50
	CHET Mug	£3.00
	Medium Furry Animals (cat, dog, sheep,	
	donkey, red squirrel, bat, owl or rabbit)	£3.50
	Large Owl, Standing Deer or Large Rabbit	£6.00
	5 , 5	